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Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

Able Environmental LLC Heidi Hamilton PO Box 9578 Tacoma WA 98490 253-566-5818 ableenvironmental@hotmail.com

AECOM Technical Services, Inc. Amanda Behner 1501 4th Avenue Suite 1400 Seattle WA 98101 206-438-2224 amanda.behner@aecom.com

Akana Jeff Faunce 3380 146th Place SE Suite 105 Bellevue WA 98007 206.768.8500 agent@akana.us, 

timothy.oliver@akana.us, 

jeff.faunce@akana.us

Associated Earth Sciences, Inc. Bruce L. Blyton 911 5th Avenue Kirkland WA 98033 (425) 827-7701 bblyton@aesgeo.com; 

rtuomisto@aesgeo.com; 

mgreen@aesgeo.com, 

rtuomisto@aesgeo.com, 

jbrisbine@aesgeo.com, 

mgreen@aesgeo.com

Cardno Shelly Christensen 801 Second Ave.  Suite 700 Seattle WA 98104 503-575-3332 jenell.howard-price@cardno.com, 

jennifer.isett@cardno.com, 

shelly.christensen@cardno.com, 

don.clabaugh@cardno.com, 

john.mccorkle@cardno.com, 

setheny.how@cardno.com

Century West Engineering Corp. Matt Morkert 11707 East Montgomery Drive Spokane Valley WA 99206 509.838.3810 GChouinard@CenturyWest.com, 

mmacrostie@centurywest.com, 

mmorkert@centurywest.com, 

cfueston@centurywest.com

Construction Testing Laboratories, 

Inc.

Dennis Smith 400 Valley Avenue NE Suite 102 Puyallup WA 98372 253-383-8778 denniss@ctlwa.com

CSI: Construction Special Inspection Jon Hills 1250 North Wenatchee Ave. Suite 

H135

Wenatchee WA 98801 509-881-8049 jon@csinw.com

Echelon Engineering, Inc. Erling B. Vegsund 21027 61st Avenue West Lynnwood WA 98036 425.672.8924 echelon@echelonengineering.com

Elevator Consulting Services, Inc. Carolyn Ernst 15600 NE 8th Street Suite B1 PMB 

148

Bellevue WA 98008 425 957 4641 CarolynE@elevatoradvice.com

GeoEngineers Inc. Stefani Braicks 600 Stewart St, Suite 1700 Seattle WA 98101 (206) 239-3255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

asmith@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com, 

sbraicks@geoengineers.com; 

anorthrop@geoengineers.com

GeoTest Services, Inc. Julie Richardson 741 Marine Drive Bellingham WA 98225 360-733-7318 KevinR@geotest-inc.com, 

JeremyW@geotest-inc.com, 

Julie@geotest-inc.com

Herrera Environmental Consultants, 

Inc.

Jill Patterson 2200 Sixth Avenue, Suite 1100 Seattle WA 98121 206 441-9080 ccassidy@herrerainc.com, 

jpatterson@herrerainc.com, 

mbuttin@herrerainc.com

HWA GeoSciences Inc. Kris Purrier 21312 30th Drive SE, Suite 110 Bothell WA 98021-7010 425.774.0106 kpurrier@hwageo.com, 

kpurrier@hwageo.com

Insight Geologic, Inc. William Halbert 1015 4th Ave E Olympia WA 98506 360-754-2128 billh@insightgeologic.com

J2 Building Consultants, Inc. Jens Johanson 19730 64th Avenue West Suite 201 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-774-5600 info@j2consultants.com

JECB Monica Rose PO Box 832 Auburn WA 98071 206 786-8645 jecboffice@gmail.com, 

jamiehicks50@msn.com

JRS Engineering Jeff Speert 9750 3rd Ave NE Suite 405 Seattle WA 98115 206-728-2358 jspeert@jrsengineering.com

Kleinfelder Rick Della 14710 NE 87th Street, Suite 100 Redmond WA 98052 425 636-7900 rdella@kleinfelder.com, 

mbyers@kleinfelder.com

Krazan & Associates, Inc Frank Adams 922 Valley Avenue NW Suite 101 Puyallup WA 98371 253-939-2500 frankadams@krazan.com, 

larissajarvis@krazan.com

Lochner (H.W. Lochner) Steve Lewis, AICP 915 118th Avenue SE, Suite 130 Bellevue WA 98005 425-454-3160 slewis@hwlochner.com, 

abutters@hwlochner.com, 

hschlehuber@hwlochner.com

Magnan Consulting Services Inc. Thomas Magnan 12423 151st ave E Puyallup WA 98374 253-255-3932 Thomas.Magnan@Magnanconsultin

g.com

Materials Testing and Consulting, 

Inc.

Deane Ramsdell 2118 Black Lake Bivd Olympia WA 98512 360-508-6336 dave.rauch@mtc-inc.net, 

shareece.edmondson@mtc-inc.net, 

lisamk@mtc-inc.net, 

raymond.mcnamara@mtc-inc.net, 

barry.brovan@mtc-inc.net, 

deane.ramsdell@mtc-inc.net, 

deane.ramsdell@mtc-inc.net

Mayes Testing Engineers, Inc. Rebecca Moon 20225 Cedar Valley Road Suite 110 Lynnwood WA 98036 425.742.9360 rmoon@mayestesting.com, 

jhempel@mayestesting.com

MWH Constructors Andre Tolme 2353 130th Avenue NE Suite 200 Bellevue WA 98005 503-220-5422 andre.tolme@mwhglobal.com

Nelson Geotechnical Associates, Inc. Noha Abdo 17311-135th Avenue NE; Suite A-

500

Woodinville WA 98072 425-486-1669 nohaa@nelsongeotech.com

O'Neill Service Group Allison Mitchell 17619 NE 67TH CT 100 Redmond WA 98052 425-429-7800 billj@oneillsg.com, 

denniso@oneillsg.com, 

allisonm@oneillsg.com

Otto Rosenau & Associates, Inc. Judi Rosenau-Payseno 6747 Martin Luther King Way South Seattle WA 98118-3216 206-725-4600 judi@ottorosenau.com

Pacific Engineering & Design, PLLC Kara Zupke 200 South Columbia Street, Suite 

300

Wenatchee WA 98801 509-662-1161 thom@pacificengineering.net, 

kara@pacificengineering.net

Pacific Rim Environmental, Inc. Tricia Lewis 6510 Southcenter Blvd., Suite 40 Tukwila WA 98188 206-244-8965 jlewis@pacrimenv.com; 

tlewis@pacrimenv.com, 

phanway@pacrimenv.com, 

mhohn@pacrimenv.com

Pacific Testing & Inspection Inc. Susan Mays 2417 Harrison Ave. Centralia WA 98531 360-736-3922 timb@ptillc.net, susanm@ptillc.net

PBS Engineering and Environmental 

Inc.

Sophia Norcott 2517 Eastlake Ave E, Suite 100 

Seattle - TriCities - Vancouver

Seattle WA 98102 360-690-4331 gregory.fritz@pbsenv.com, 

sophia.norcott@pbsenv.com

Perteet Inc. Lori Castro 2707 Colby Avenue, Suite 900 Everett WA 98206 425-252-7700 tchambers@perteet.com, 

lcastro@perteet.com

PSI- Professional Service Industries Casey Curran 10025 South Tacoma Way G-8 Tacoma WA 98499 425-789-4692 emily.tait@psiusa.com, 

casey.curran@psiusa.com; 

heidi.wing@psiusa.com, 

heidi.wing@psiusa.com

Robinson Noble, Inc. James Hay 2105 South C Street Tacoma WA 98402 253-475-7711 jhay@robinson-noble.com; 

mail@robinson-noble.com, 

amckeag@robinson-noble.com, 

rbogue@robinson-noble.com

SCJ Alliance/Shea Carr Jewell Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 360-352-1465 cathym@scjalliance.com

SOLARC Engineering and 

Energy+Architectural Consulting

Dana Matheny 1501 East Madison Street Suite 200 Seattle WA 98122 206-812-8690 DanaM@solarc-ae.net, 

danam@solarc-ae.net

Spectra Laboratories - Kitsap, LLC Nancy Parrott 26276 Twelve Tress Lane Suite C Poulsbo WA 98370 360-779-5141 nparrott@twisslabs.com, 

MarieH@Spectra-Lab.com

Stantec Bill Holladay 11130 NE 33rd Place, Suite 200 Mailing Address 2 Bellevue WA 98004-1465 425-289-7345 bill.holladay@stantec.com

Building, Structure and Roadway Improvement Services

Material Inspection & Testing
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SubTerra, Inc Chris Breeds PO Box 520 North Bend WA 98045 425-888-5425 chrissubt@aol.com; 

cbreeds@subterra.us, 

tbreeds@subterra.us

Terracon Consultants, Inc. Eric D. Kunz, P.E. 21905 64th Avenue West, Suite 100 Mountlake 

Terrace

WA 98043 425-771-3304 edkunz@terracon.com, 

aigarner@terracon.com

TranTech Engineering, LLC Nick Afzali 12011 NE 1st St. Suite 305 Bellevue WA 98005 206-251-3979 jvorpagel@trantecheng.com, 

kmassey@trantecheng.com, 

nafzali@trantecheng.com, 

tweller@trantecheng.com, 

knikzad@trantecheng.com, 

ggriffin@trantecheng.com

Walker Restoration Consultants Vlad Ivanov 2211 Elliott Avenue, Suite 235 Seattle WA 98121 206.745.9555 vlad.ivanov@walkerrestoration.com

, nam.shiu@walkerrestoration.com

Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, 

Inc.

Margaret Vandenberg 960 South Harney Street Seattle WA 98108 206-622-1441 x47222 mvandenberg@wje.com

VPR Services LLC Rebecca McConnaughey 3116 N Pine St Spokane WA 509-496-7950 beccamcco@hotmail.com

Varela and Assoc. 601 W Mallon Ave Spokane WA 509-328-6066 va@varela-engr.com

Imageware LLC Hans Cregg Rainier WA 360-264-2271 hcregg@aol.com

mailto:beccamcco@hotmail.com
mailto:hcregg@aol.com

